We are happy lo nofity you that the PROVISION OF HERITAGE ASSETS-WORKS OF ARTS AND ARCHEOLOGICAL SPECIMENS
FOR THE OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT.BRF-161-20-10-97 is hereby awarded you as the bidder with the Lowest Calculated and
Responsive Quotation at a Contract Price of Equivalent to THREE HUNDRED TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS ONLY. (Php.
302,500.00).

TOTAL PRICE

CHARCOALAND FRAME,
PIECE, QUANTITY: 17

OIL ON CANVAS W|TH FRAME, "Size: 15" x 20". UNIT PIECE, QUANTITY: 5

TOTAL AMOUNT 302,500.00

P.O. #: BRF-161-20-11-89

Please acknowledge receipt and arceptance of this notice by signing both copies in the space provided below.